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     2019 

Legislative Branch/Tribal Council Regular Work Session/Meeting Regular Schedule  
 

 ______________________________________________________________________  

 (January 1, Tuesday - New Year’s Day observance, Office Closed)  
 

Work Session: Tuesday - January 08, 2019     Meeting:  Thursday - January 10, 2019  
Work Session: Thursday - January 24, 2019    Meeting:  Saturday - January 26, 2019  
______________________________________________________________________ 
Work Session: Tuesday - February 05, 2019     Meeting: Thursday - February 07, 2019    
Work Session: Tuesday - February 19, 2019     Meeting: Thursday - February 21, 2019 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
Work Session: Tuesday - March 05, 2019       Meeting:  Thursday - March 07, 2019 
Work Session: Tuesday - March 26, 2019       Meeting:  Thursday - March 28, 2019 
 
   (March 20, Wednesday – Spring Equinox)  

“Sumak kawsay (Good life or Good living) is fundamentally different from the Western mindset where 

humans are seen as separate from nature, where nature is seen as something to be controlled, as an object of 

domination and source of wealth. For Indigenous peoples, humans are not separate from nature but part of it and 

nature is not a resource but the mother of all that exists. Sumak kawsay involves living in harmony with the 

cycles of Mother Earth”-Florensmilo Simana, Ecuadorean Indigenous Leader.     

____________________________________________________________________ 
Work Session: Tuesday - April 09, 2019       Meeting:  Thursday - April 11, 2019 
Work Session: Thursday - April 25, 2018       Meeting:  Saturday - April 27, 2019 
 
    (April 19  – Good Friday, Office Closed)  

             
 
Work Session: Tuesday - May 07, 2019       Meeting:  Thursday - May 09, 2019 
Work Session: Tuesday - May 21, 2019       Meeting:  Thursday - May 23, 2019 

 
   (May 27, Monday - Memorial Day, Office Closed) 
______________________________________________________________________    
 
Work Session: Tuesday - June 04, 2019       Meeting:  Thursday - June 06, 2019 
 

         (June 20, Thursday - Summer Solstice)  
     
Work Session: Tuesday - June 25, 2019       Meeting:  Thursday - June 27, 2019 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
    

(July 4, Thursday  - Independence Day, Office Closed) 
           

Work Session: Tuesday - July 09, 2019       Meeting:  Thursday - July 11, 2019    
Work Session: Thursday - July 25, 2019       Meeting:  Saturday - July 27, 2019 
_________________________________________________________________________ 
  
Work Session: Tuesday - August 06, 2019       Meeting:  Thursday - August 08, 2019 
Work Session: Tuesday - August 20, 2019       Meeting:  Thursday - August 22, 2019 
_____________________________________________________________________   
  (September 2, Monday - Lewis and Doris Adams Holiday, Office Closed) 
 

Work Session: Tuesday - September 10, 2019    Meeting: Thursday - September 12, 2018 
 

(September 20, Friday – Sovereignty Day Recognized, Office Closed) 
September 21, Saturday – Sovereignty Day 

 

Work Session: Tuesday - September 24, 2019   Meeting: Thursday - September 26, 2019 
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   (September 27, Friday - Michigan Indian Day, Office Closed)  
    
_________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Work Session: Tuesday - October 08, 2019        Meeting: Thursday - October 10, 2019  
Work Session: Thursday - October 24, 2019      Meeting: Saturday - October 26, 2019 

__________________________________________________________________ 
 
Work Session: Tuesday - November 05, 2019    Meeting: Thursday - November 07, 2019  

             
(November 11, Monday - Veterans Day, Office Closed) 
 

  

 
 
 
 

                           (November 28-29 Thursday & Friday - Thanksgiving Holiday, Office Closed)  
 

Work Session: Tuesday - November 19, 2019     Meeting: Thursday - November 21, 2019 
 

 
Work Session: Tuesday - December 17, 2019    Meeting: Thursday - December 19, 2019 
 
                (December 24 & 25 Tuesday-Wednesday - Christmas Holiday Observance, Office Closed) 
 (December 31, Tuesday & January 1, Wednesday – New Years Holiday Observance, Office Closed) 
 

 


